Revised Date. 06.04.2021
GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY Sem.PG-08
DATE-SHEET
For
M.Sc. (Chemistry) Semesters-1 & III (Theory) Examinations, February-March-2021
(For Colleges)
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Morning Session :  Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Evening Session : Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM
Date | Day \ Course \ Subject/ Sr. No.
Semester-1 (Class Code :-210401) Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
23.02.2021 Tuesday I Ligand Field Theory(2381)
03.03.2021 Wednesday III Physical Chemistry —Thermodynamics(2383)
08.03.2021 Monday v Spectroscopy -A: Techniques For Structure Elucidation

of Organic Compounds(2384)

13.03.2021 Saturday A" Computer for Chemists (2385)

11.04.2021 Sunday II Organic Reaction Mechanism-I (2382)

Semester-III (Class Code :-210403) Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM

19.02.2021 Friday XVI Inorganic Chemistry(2386)

24.02.2021 Wednesday XVII Organic Synthesis (2387)

01.03.2021 Monday XVIII Surface and Polymer Chemistry(2388)
06.03.2021 Saturday XIX Electrochemistry and Chemical Dynamics(2389)
10.03.2021 Wednesday XX Photochemistry and Pericyclic Reactions(2390)
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